© 2010
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/07/10
LED ROADWAY LIGHT - MEDIUM (XRM)
U.S. and international patents pending
EXPECTED LIFE - Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon the ambient

TB - Terminal Block
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XRM   2    LED   119   CW    UE    WHT  PCI120
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XRM
Single
D180
1.3
2.6
FOOTNOTES:
1- Photocell must be ordered separately.  See Accessories.
2- Direct View Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
3- Factory install PCR option required. See Options.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
DVS - Direct View Shield (rear mount only)2
PC 120 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (120V)3
PC 208-277 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (208V, 240V or 277V)3
Description Order Number
390687CLR
122514
122515
PC 347 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (347V)3
PC 480 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (480V)3
Description Order Number
159516
1225180
LED ROADWAY LIGHT - MEDIUM (XRM)
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Length
Bracket
Configuration
Bracket
Finish Catalog Number EPA Value Shipping Wt (kg/lbs)
EPAs and Shipping Weights
BKA PTB MAST ARM 4 - 4 Foot
6 - 6 Foot
8 - 8 Foot
BKA PTB MAST ARM 4 S
BKA PTB MAST ARM 4 D180
BKA PTB MAST ARM 6 S
BKA PTB MAST ARM 6 D180
BKA PTB MAST ARM 8 S
BKA PTB MAST ARM 8 D180
1.9
3.6
2.3
4.5
3.2
6.2
4.1/9
6.8/15
5.4/12
9.5/21
7.3/16
13.2/29
S - Single
D180 - Double
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
BUF - Buff
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metalic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
RAW - Raw Aluminum
 with Satin Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
TENON MOUNT MAST ARM ORDERING INFORMATION
BKA    PTB MAST ARM    4    S    BLK
DIMENSIONS
5-1/2”
(140 mm)
16-1/2”
(419 mm)
34-13/16” (885 mm)Front View
Side ViewBottom View
Tenon Mount Mast Arm
10” (254 mm)
32”
(254 mm)
10”
(254 mm)
4’, 6’, 8’ Nominal
8’,12’, 16’ Nominal
Single D 180
DVS - Direct View Shield (390687CLR)
5-1/2”
(139 mm)
34-13/16”
(885 mm)
6”
(150 mm)
C
RO
SSO
VER LED
 LIG
H